
W jakim klubie grają? 2011

Czy wiesz w jakich klubach grają ci zawodnicy? Test robiony 4.11.2011

Poziom trudności: Średni

1. Miroslav Klose

A - Lazio Rzym

B - Werder Brema

C - Bayern Monachium

D - Liverpool FC

2. Kevin Prince-Boateng

A - AC Fiorentina

B - AC Milan

C - VFB Stuttgart

D - Manchester City

3. Neymar

A - Real Madryt

B - Anży Machaczkała

C - Santos

D - Porto Allegre

4. Artur Boruc

A - Celtic Glasgow

B - Legia Warszawa

C - AC Fiorentina

D - Glasgow Rangers

5. Kevin Gameiro

A - Lorient

B - Paris Saint-Germain

C - OSC Lille

D - Olympique Marsylia
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6. Roberto Carlos

A - Real Madryt

B - Fehnerbace Stambuł

C - Anży Machaczkała

D - Terek Grozny

7. Daniel Ljuboja

A - Legia Warszawa

B - Nantes

C - Polonia Warszawa

D - Partizan Belgrad

8. Raul Meireles

A - Chelsea

B - Liverpool

C - FC Porto

D - Atletico Madryt

9. Ashley Young

A - Manchester United

B - Sunderland

C - Aston Villa

D - Tottenham Hotspur

10. Seydou Keita

A - FC Barcelona

B - Sewilla

C - Levante

D - Valencia CF

11. Marek Saganowski

A - ŁKS Łódź

B - Cracovia Kraków

C - Southampton

D - Aris Saloniki
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12. Adrian Mierzejewski

A - Sivasspor

B - Konyaspor

C - Trabzonspor

D - Polonia W-wa

13. Falcao

A - FC Porto

B - Atletico Madryt

C - Schalke Gelsenkirchen

D - Shachtar Donieck

14. Andre Schurrle

A - Bayer Leverkusen

B - Borrussia Monchengladbach

C - Hannover96

D - VFL Wolfsburg

15. Ailton

A - Shamrock Rovers

B - APOEL Nikozja

C - PAOK Ateny

D - Sporting Braga
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W jakim klubie grają? 2011

Czy wiesz w jakich klubach grają ci zawodnicy? Test robiony 4.11.2011

Poziom trudności: Średni

Karta odpowiedzi

1. A

2. B

3. C

4. C

5. B

6. C

7. A

8. A

9. A

10. A

11. A

12. C

13. B

14. A

15. B
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